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nazev
Deferasirox
Mylan
Deferasirox
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Deferasirox
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Deferasirox
Mylan
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Deferasirox
Mylan
Deferasirox
Mylan
Deferasirox
Mylan

90 mg
90 mg
90 mg
180 mg

180 mg

180 mg
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360 mg

360 mg

360 mg
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360 mg

Lékova forma
Potahovana tableta

Potahovana tableta
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VnitFni obal

blistr (PVC/PVDC/alu)

blistr (PVC/PVDC/alu)

blistr (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Lahvi¢ka (HDPE)
Lahvi¢ka (HDPE)
blistr (PVC/PVDC/alu)

blistr (PVC/PVDC/alu)

blistr (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Lahvicka (HDPE)
Lahvi¢ka (HDPE)
blistr (PVC/PVDC/alu)

blistr (PVC/PVDC/alu)
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Velikosti baleni

30 tablet

30 x 1 tableta
(jednodavkovy blistr)

90 tablet
90 tablet
300 tablet
30 tablet

30 x 1 tableta
(jednodavkovy blistr)

90 tablet
90 tablet
300 tablet
30 tablet

30 x 1 tablet
(jednodavkovy blistr)

90 tablet
300 tablet
90 tablet

300 tablet



